
1. Reichardt Angelika Gau Süd-Ost 88 87 91 94 360

2. Lutz Maria Gau Ost-Land 91 87 95 87 360

3. Lutz Diana Gau Ost-Land 90 92 90 87 359

4. Gewald Doris Gau Süd-Ost 93 88 92 84 357

5. Riphaus Heidi Gau Ost-Land 84 93 90 89 356

6. Mildner Silke Gau Sendling 83 92 84 88 347

7. Lock Margot Gau Nord 86 89 86 86 347

8. Kölbl Susanne Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 90 84 88 82 344

9. Nehring Corinna Gau Süd-Ost 87 84 83 89 343

10. Kresse Maria Gau Süd-Ost 84 81 93 84 342

11. Gehann Gabriela Gau Ost-Land 82 87 93 78 340

12. Ober Ingrid Gau Sendling 87 85 82 82 336

13. Rinkl Andrea Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 81 82 84 88 335

14. Nehring Ursula Gau Süd-Ost 83 81 89 81 334

15. Mertel Susanne Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 82 82 84 85 333

16. Neubauer Christina Gau Süd-West 86 80 80 80 326

17. Kreutzer Doris Gau Süd-West 77 75 90 82 324

18. Koopmann Rosemarie Gau Süd-West 80 75 84 84 323

19. Sokalowski Anke Gau Sendling 77 81 87 74 319

20. Reger Andrea Gau Nord 84 80 73 81 318

21. Brand Claudia Gau Nord 77 74 76 86 313

22. Schubert Evi Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 68 78 84 83 313

23. Schnell Elisabeth Gau Sendling 78 81 74 80 313

24. Tietze Katrin Gau Süd-West 73 80 80 67 300

25. Schittenhelm Gabriele Gau Nord 68 75 67 67 277

26. Regauer Petra Gau Nord 72 72 66 65 275

27. Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 0

28. Gau Sendling 0

29. Gau Ost-Land 0

30. Gau Süd-West 0

Einzelwertung Luftpistole
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1. Platz LP Lutz Diana Gau Ost-Land 90 92 90 87 359

LP Lutz Maria Gau Ost-Land 91 87 95 87 360

LP Marschik Hannelore Gau Ost-Land 0

LP Gehann Gabriela Gau Ost-Land 82 87 93 78 340

LP Riphaus Heidi Gau Ost-Land 84 93 90 89 356

Gesamt: 1075

2. Platz LP Kresse Maria Gau Süd-Ost 84 81 93 84 342

LP Nehring Ursula Gau Süd-Ost 83 81 89 81 334

LP Gewald Doris Gau Süd-Ost 93 88 92 84 357

LP Reichardt Angelika Gau Süd-Ost 88 87 91 94 360

LP Nehring Corinna Gau Süd-Ost 87 84 83 89 343

Gesamt: 1060

3. Platz LP Kölbl Susanne Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 90 84 88 82 344

LP Rinkl Andrea Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 81 82 84 88 335

LP Schubert Evi Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 68 78 84 83 313

LP Mertel Susanne Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 82 82 84 85 333

LP Gau Neuhausen-Altstadt 0

Gesamt: 1012

Mannschaft Luftpistole



4. Platz LP Sokalowski Anke Gau Sendling 77 81 87 74 319

LP Mildner Silke Gau Sendling 83 92 84 88 347

LP Ober Ingrid Gau Sendling 87 85 82 82 336

LP Schnell Elisabeth Gau Sendling 78 81 74 80 313

LP Gau Sendling 0

Gesamt: 1002

5. Platz LP Lock Margot Gau Nord 86 89 86 86 347

LP Brand Claudia Gau Nord 77 74 76 86 313

LP Regauer Petra Gau Nord 72 72 66 65 275

LP Reger Andrea Gau Nord 84 80 73 81 318

LP Schittenhelm Gabriele Gau Nord 68 75 67 67 277

Gesamt: 978

6. Platz LP Neubauer Christina Gau Süd-West 86 80 80 80 326

LP Koopmann Rosemarie Gau Süd-West 80 75 84 84 323

LP Tietze Katrin Gau Süd-West 73 80 80 67 300

LP Kreutzer Doris Gau Süd-West 77 75 90 82 324

LP Gau Süd-West 0

Gesamt: 973
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